
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Class 

MSBK150 

MSBK150 

MSBK150 

MSBK150 

MSBK150 

MSBK150 

MSBK150 

MSBK150 

MSBK150 

MSBK150 

MSBK150 

No. 

11 

97 

98 

27 

13 

18 

96 

86 

61 

29 

16 

Name 

Ahmad Fazrul Sham  

Md Iqbal Amri Abdul Malek 

Md Izzat Zaidi M Salehan 

Md Haziq M Fairues 

Md Akid Aziz 

Md Adib Rosley 

Abdul Muhaimain Roslan 

Md Nazif Nor Samsol 

Md Hafizuddin Azahar 

Md Afizad Supaat 

Md Khairul Ikhwan Ajis 

Team 

CARDINAL Racing Team 

CARDINAL Racing Team 

JR Performance Wossner YYPang Racing Team 

UMA Racing Yamaha Maju Motor Asia Team 

UMA Racing Yamaha Maju Motor Asia Team 

JR Performance Wossner YYPang Racing Team 

GRT 555 Racing Team 

GRT 555 Racing Team 

HI-REV SCK Honda Racing 

Team AHM Motorsports Yamaha Racing 

Overall BestTm 

2:35.217 

2:35.337 

2:36.083 

2:37.165 

2:37.988 

2:39.816 

2:43.096 

2:43.230 

2:46.138 

2:46.344 

2:53.194 

Diff 

0.120 

0.866 

1.948 

2.771 

4.599 

7.879 

8.013 

10.921 

11.127 

17.977 

R1. Best Tm 

2:35.217 

2:35.337 

2:36.083 

2:37.165 

2:37.988 

2:39.816 

2:43.096 

2:43.230 

2:46.138 

2:46.344 

R2. Best Tm 

2:53.280 

2:57.044 

2:52.936 

2:54.242 

2:54.722 

2:56.816 

3:01.449 

2:52.635 

2:53.194 

Printed: 25/09/2020 16:23:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Malaysia Superbike Championship 

MSBK 150 

Combine Practice 

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km 

Time Services
Rectangle

Time Services
Typewriter
Practice 1         Practice 2


