



## Malaysia Superbike Championship

MSBK 150

**Combine Practice** 



Pos	Class	No.	Name	Team	Overall BestTm		Practice 1	Practice 2
1	MSBK150	11	Ahmad Fazrul Sham	CARDINAL Racing Team	2:35.217		2:35.217	
2	MSBK150	97	Md Iqbal Amri Abdul Malek	CARDINAL Racing Team	2:35.337	0.120	2:35.337	
3	MSBK150	98	Md Izzat Zaidi M Salehan	JR Performance Wossner YYPang Racing Team	2:36.083	0.866	2:36.083	2:53.280
4	MSBK150	27	Md Haziq M Fairues	UMA Racing Yamaha Maju Motor Asia Team	2:37.165	1.948	2:37.165	2:57.044
5	MSBK150	13	Md Akid Aziz	UMA Racing Yamaha Maju Motor Asia Team	2:37.988	2.771	2:37.988	2:52.936
6	MSBK150	18	Md Adib Rosley	JR Performance Wossner YYPang Racing Team	2:39.816	4.599	2:39.816	2:54.242
7	MSBK150	96	Abdul Muhaimain Roslan	GRT 555 Racing Team	2:43.096	7.879	2:43.096	2:54.722
8	MSBK150	86	Md Nazif Nor Samsol	GRT 555 Racing Team	2:43.230	8.013	2:43.230	2:56.816
9	MSBK150	61	Md Hafizuddin Azahar		2:46.138	10.921	2:46.138	3:01.449
10	MSBK150	29	Md Afizad Supaat	HI-REV SCK Honda Racing	2:46.344	11.127	2:46.344	2:52.635
11	MSBK150	16	Md Khairul Ikhwan Ajis	Team AHM Motorsports Yamaha Racing	2:53.194	17.977		2:53.194











